
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 

45 
28 
4 
606 
8 
181 
98 
498 
44 
5 
1 
44 P 
177 

Name 

JF Cyr 
JP Tache 
Craig Atkinson 
Dallas Reynolds 
Hans Van Sleuwen 
Jean-Pascal Schroeder 
Sebastian Silva 
Justin Marshall 
Cecil Montour 
Julia Krans 
Mackenzie Weil 
Dave Walker 
Bryce Deboer 

Hometown 

Quebec City QC 
Corbeil on 
Ancaster ON 
St  Albert AB 
Bowmansville ON 
Quebec City QC 
Toronto ON 
Crysler ON 
Caledonia ON 
Caledon East ON 
Keene ON 
Oakville  ON 
Belwood ON 

Make 

Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Yamaha 
Aprilia 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Aprilia 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Aprilia 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 

Model/Engine 

RS 660 
RS 660 
MT-07 
RS 660 
SV 650 
ZX-4RR 
RS 660 
GSX-8R 
SV 650 
RS 660 
ZX-4RR 
Ninja ZX4RR 
YZF-R7 

Laps 

6 
3 
7 
7 
6 
7 
7 
6 
9 
6 
2 

Best Tm 

1:51.913 
1:53.349 
1:56.087 
1:56.321 
1:57.892 
1:58.381 
1:59.370 
1:59.533 
2:01.460 
2:02.517 

In Lap 

5 
3 
5 
4 
2 
6 
3 
3 
7 
3 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

1.436 
4.174 
4.408 
5.979 
6.468 
7.457 
7.620 
9.547 
10.604 

Gap 

1.436 
2.738 
0.234 
1.571 
0.489 
0.989 
0.163 
1.927 
1.057 

Best Speed 

129.636 
127.994 
124.975 
124.724 
123.062 
122.553 
121.538 
121.372 
119.447 
118.416 
- 
- 
- 

Total Tm 

12:14.938 
5:58.302 
14:43.148 
15:40.399 
14:30.163 
14:04.733 
15:29.756 
12:45.105 
17:00.792 
12:34.392 
4:40.025 

Comment 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - JProspero 

Race Director - CChapelle 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Professional Motorsports Productions 

CSBK Round 6 
Pro-AM Twins & Ninja ZX-4RR Cup 

Sunday Warm Up 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 11:10:43 

SMP - Long 4.030 km 

2024-09-01 11:10 AM 

 Bridgestone CSBK

Round 6 - Shannonville Motorsport Park

August 29 - September 01, 2024


